%9 PLANSTIN Ultrio
To Enroll Visit

L~ : WhatisHealthcare.
:) rl Cl n g G u | d e or czriacetiiricc 2IlBraeiIr:c(i)m

801-940-4100

Ages 18-29
Membership Type f&ff_o V7. $2,500 IUA $5,000 IUA
evell IUA Level 2 IUA Level 3
Member Only $259.00 $197.00 $169.00
Member + Spouse $458.00 $335.00 $275.00
Member + Child(ren) $458.00 $335.00 $275.00
Member + Family $668.00 $529.00 $411.00
Ages 30-49
Membership Type f&f?—O IUA $2,500 IUA $5,000 IUA
evell IUA Level 2 IUA Level 3
Member Only $289.00 $219.00 $196.00
Member + Spouse $458.00 $378.00 $332.00
Member + Child(ren) $458.00 $378.00 $332.00
Member + Family $679.00 $541.00 $469.00
Ages 50-64
Membership Type f&ff_o IUA $2,500 IUA $5,000 IUA
evell IUA Level 2 IUA Level 3
Member Only $383.00 $321.00 $250.00
Member + Spouse $651.00 $528.00 $433.00
Member + Child(ren) $651.00 $528.00 $433.00
Member + Family $912.00 $714.00 $613.00

Healthcare, Simplified. planstin.com/membership/welcome
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Ages 18-29

Membership Type

Member Only
Member + Spouse
Member + Child(ren)

Member + Family

Ages 30-49

Membership Type

Member Only
Member + Spouse
Member + Child(ren)

Member + Family

Ages 50-64

Membership Type

Member Only
Member + Spouse
Member + Child(ren)

Member + Family

Healthcare, Simplified.

Pricing Guide

$1,250 IUA
IUA Level 1

$349.00
$568.00
$568.00

$828.00

$1,250 IUA
IUA Level 1

$379.00
$595.00
$595.00

$839.00

$1,250 IUA
IUA Level 1

$473.00
$761.00
$761.00

$1,072.00

Ultrio Plus

To Enroll Visit
WhatisHealthcare.com

or contact Eric Baird
801-940-4100

$2,500 IUA $5,000 IUA
IUA Level 2 IUA Level 3
$287.00 $269.00
$445.00 $395.00
$445.00 $395.00
$689.00 $581.00
$2,500 IUA $5,000 IUA
IUA Level 2 IUA Level 3
$309.00 $296.00
$488.00 $452.00
$488.00 $452.00
$701.00 $639.00
$2,500 IUA $5,000 IUA
IUA Level 2 IUA Level 3
$411.00 $350.00
$638.00 $553.00
$638.00 $553.00
$874.00 $783.00

planstin.com/membership/welcome
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