

# Pricing Guide

To Enroll Visit WhatisHealthcare.com or contact Eric Baird 801-940-4100

Ages 18-29

Membership Type	\$1,250 IUA IUA Level 1	\$2,500 IUA IUA Level 2	\$5,000 IUA IUA Level 3
Member Only	\$259.00	\$197.00	\$169.00
Member + Spouse	\$458.00	\$335.00	\$275.00
Member + Child(ren)	\$458.00	\$335.00	\$275.00
Member + Family	\$668.00	\$529.00	\$411.00

# Ages 30-49

Membership Type	\$1,250 IUA IUA Level 1	\$2,500 IUA IUA Level 2	\$5,000 IUA IUA Level 3
Member Only	\$289.00	\$219.00	\$196.00
Member + Spouse	\$458.00	\$378.00	\$332.00
Member + Child(ren)	\$458.00	\$378.00	\$332.00
Member + Family	\$679.00	\$541.00	\$469.00

# Ages 50-64

Membership Type	\$1,250 IUA IUA Level 1	\$2,500 IUA IUA Level 2	\$5,000 IUA IUA Level 3
Member Only	\$383.00	\$321.00	\$250.00
Member + Spouse	\$651.00	\$528.00	\$433.00
Member + Child(ren)	\$651.00	\$528.00	\$433.00
Member + Family	\$912.00	\$714.00	\$613.00



# Pricing Guide

To Enroll Visit WhatisHealthcare.com or contact Eric Baird 801-940-4100

#### Ages 18-29

Membership Type	\$1,250 IUA IUA Level 1	\$2,500 IUA IUA Level 2	\$5,000 IUA IUA Level 3
Member Only	\$349.00	\$287.00	\$269.00
Member + Spouse	\$568.00	\$445.00	\$395.00
Member + Child(ren)	\$568.00	\$445.00	\$395.00
Member + Family	\$828.00	\$689.00	\$581.00

### Ages 30-49

Membership Type	\$1,250 IUA IUA Level 1	\$2,500 IUA IUA Level 2	\$5,000 IUA IUA Level 3
Member Only	\$379.00	\$309.00	\$296.00
Member + Spouse	\$595.00	\$488.00	\$452.00
Member + Child(ren)	\$595.00	\$488.00	\$452.00
Member + Family	\$839.00	\$701.00	\$639.00

# Ages 50-64

Membership Type	\$1,250 IUA IUA Level 1	\$2,500 IUA IUA Level 2	\$5,000 IUA IUA Level 3
Member Only	\$473.00	\$411.00	\$350.00
Member + Spouse	\$761.00	\$638.00	\$553.00
Member + Child(ren)	\$761.00	\$638.00	\$553.00
Member + Family	\$1,072.00	\$874.00	\$783.00